
1
�
: 1

1�
: 1

1�
: 1

1
�
: 1

1�
: 1

1�
: 1

1�
: 1

PLAN - GRADING

END BENT 1 END BENT 2

OF 6’ VERTICAL CURVE

À DITCH AND P.I. 

OF 6’ VERTICAL CURVE

À DITCH AND P.I. 

TOE OF FILL

TOE OF FILL

TOE OF FILL

TOE OF FILL

POINT
SLOPE PIVOT

POINT
SLOPE PIVOT

POINT
SLOPE PIVOT

POINT
SLOPE PIVOT

1�
: 1

2
: 
1

2
: 
1

2
: 
1

2
: 
1

STA. 16+41.99 -Y1-

EL. 200.82

2
2
’-

8
"

STA. 15+92.55 -Y1-

EL. 200.40

BERM WIDTH 1’-4"

EL. 190.09

BERM WIDTH 1’-1"

EL. 190.09

STA. 14+55.01 -L-

ELEV. 178.76

81’-5"

81’-5"

ELEV. 179.01

STA. 13+76.50 -L-

BRIDGE I.D.

ELEV. 178.20

STA. 16+71.13 -L-

ELEV. 178.42

STA. 15+92.63 -L-

BERM WIDTH 1’-5"

EL. 190.34

BERM WIDTH 1’-2"

EL. 190.34

STA. 19+13.98 -Y1-

EL. 201.03

STA. 19+63.42 -Y1-

EL. 200.61

2
2
’-

8
"

-Y1-

-L-

POINT
SLOPE PIVOT

POINT
SLOPE PIVOT

5
’-

0
"

(T
Y
P
.)

(T
Y
P
.)

5
’-

0
"

P
R

O
T

E
C

T
I

O
N

S
L

O
P

E

P
R

O
T

E
C

T
I

O
N

S
L

O
P

E

POINT
SLOPE PIVOT

POINT
SLOPE PIVOT

OF 6’ VERTICAL CURVE

À DITCH AND P.I. 

OF 6’ VERTICAL CURVE

À DITCH AND P.I. 

END BENT 1 END BENT 2

TOE OF FILL

TOE OF FILL

TOE OF FILL

TOE OF FILL

BRIDGE I.D.
W.P. #3

-Y1-

-L-

PLAN - CONCRETE PLACEMENT

DETAILS

PROTECTION

SLOPE

B.C. HUNT 4-17

SHEET 2 OF 2

W.P. #1

STA. 16+29.86 -Y1-

STA. 15+23.20 -L-

STA. 17+77.11 -Y1-

W.P. #3

STA. 19+26.11 -Y1-

STA. 19+26.11 -Y1-

STA. 15+23.20 -L-

STA. 17+77.11 -Y1-

STA. 16+29.86 -Y1-

W.P. #1

3
2
’-

9
"

3
7
’-

1
0
"

5-17G.M. GILLAND

S01-30

P
:\
2
0
1
7
\I

-5
7
8
6
\S
tr

u
c
tu
r
e
s
\D

G
N
\L
iz

z
ie

M
il
l_

Y
1
\I

-5
7
8
6
_

Y
1
_
S

P
_

W
E
I
.d

g
n

6
/
6
/
2
0
1
7

9
:3

0
:5

4
 

A
M

NO. NO.BY: BY:DATE: DATE:

REVISIONS SHEET NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

RALEIGH

STATION:

COUNTY

PROJECT NO.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1
2

3

4

ENGINEERING

ETHERILLW
ENGINEERING

ETHERILLW

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED LICENSE NO. F-0377

Fax:     919 851 8107

Bus:     919 851 8077

Raleigh, N.C. 27606

1223 Jones Franklin Rd.

ENGINEER OF RECORD:

DRAWN BY :

CHECKED BY :

DATE :

DATE :

DRAWN BY :

CHECKED BY :

DATE :

DATE :

I-5786

N

R
C

E
GI

 

 

SEAL

37400

 

O
TH AROLINA

P
R

OF
ESSIONAL

 

N
NEER

 

D
N

A
LLIG .M Y

RO
G

E
R

G

JOHNSTON

17+77.11 -Y1-

32

DocuSign Envelope ID: A8675FF2-C9DB-491E-84CE-DA994ADA9EA2

6/6/2017


		2017-06-06T08:17:46-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




